www.corebai.comFOCUS ON DEVELOPMENT • SINCERELY SERVICE • INNOVATIVE FUTURE
CBMV321S-CBMV358S-CBMV321-CBMV322-CBMV324
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
Features
 High gain bandwidth : 1.1MHz
 Rail-to-rail input and output 0.8mV typical
VOS
 Input voltage range : -0.1V to +5.6V with

OPERATION INSTRUCTION
www.corebai.comFOCUS ON DEVELOPMENT • SINCERELY SERVICE • INNOVATIVE FUTURE
Package/Ordering Information
PRODUCT
ORDERING
NUMBER TEMPRANGE PACKAGE
PAKEAGE
MARKING
TRANSPOT
MEDIA,QUANTILY
CBMV321
CBMV321AS8 -40℃~125℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBMV321 Tape and Reel,2500
CBMV321AST5 -40℃~125℃ SOT23-5 321 Tape and Reel,3000
CBMV321BST5 -40℃~125℃ SOT23-5 321B Tape and Reel,3000
CBMV321AMS8 -40℃~125℃ MSOP-8 CBMV321 Tape and Reel,3000
CBMV321S
CBMV321SA8 -40℃~125℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBMV321S Tape and Reel,2500
CBMV321SAT6 -40℃~125℃ SOT23-6 321S Tape and Reel,3000
CBMV358
CBMV358AS8 -40℃~125℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBMV358 Tape and Reel,2500
CBMV358AMS8 -40℃~125℃ MSOP-8 CBMV358 Tape and Reel,3000
CBMV358S CBMV358AMS10 -40℃~125℃ MSOP-10 CBMV358S Tape and Reel,3000
CBMV324
CBMV324AS14 -40℃~125℃ SOIC-14(SOP14) CBMV324 Tape and Reel,2500
CBMV324ATS14 -40℃~125℃ TSSOP-14 CBMV324 Tape and Reel,3000
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
单击下面可查看定价，库存，交付和生命周期等信息
>>Corebai(芯佰微)